

Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

1 Rashid Mansion, Worli Point,
Mumbai 400018. Tel : 43224322

Annexure -I

PO No # DCPL/PO/24-25/000358				Order Date : 24-Dec-24		
The above no must appear on all challans, invoices and all documents relating to this PO.				Quotation / PI No: DCPL-2425-00265		
				Quotation / PI Date :		
				Department: DCPL CC M5 Ecity Mall		
To :	Hotel World Steel 66, Kansara Chawl, Mumbai-400002			Kalbadevi,		
Tel :				Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd. M5 Ecity Mall		
Fax :				Tel :		
Contact Person :	Niraj			Fax :		
Mobile :	022426564/9821304620			Contact Person : Prahladh		
Email :	hotelworld110@gmail.com			Mobile : 8657485545		
GST NO				Email : prahalad.bhunia@k-corp.in		
TIN NO				GST NO 27AAACD1685R1Z3		
PAN NO				TIN NO		
				PAN NO AAACD1685R		
We are pleased to confirm to supply the material as per details given below. Please arrange to supply as per the delivery period and the terms mentioned below.						
Sr.no	Description	Specifications	UOM	QTY	Rate	Amount
1	Peeler	Anjali	Nos	8	₹ 31	₹ 248
2	Atta & Maida Strainer Set	SS 12"	Nos	2	₹ 432	₹ 863
3	S S Handi with Lid 16	Heavy Bottom	Nos	2	₹ 2,990	₹ 5,980
4	S S Handi with Lid 18		Nos	2	₹ 3,738	₹ 7,476
5	S S Handi with Lid 20		Nos	1	₹ 4,673	₹ 4,673
6	Silicon Butter Brush	Large	Nos	8	₹ 85	₹ 676
7	Casserole SS Inside 20 Ltr. Air Tight	Nano Nine	Nos	2	₹ 1,891	₹ 3,782
8	Chopping Board Indian 1	White 1, yellow 1,	Nos	5	₹ 935	₹ 4,673
9	Chopping Board Indian 2	Butchery 2"brown	Nos	3	₹ 1,647	₹ 4,940
10	Chopping Board Indian 2 Butchery	2 Red	Nos	2	₹ 1,647	₹ 3,293
11	Conical Jar SS with Handle	8" & 10"	Nos	2	₹ 427	₹ 854
12	Cooker 22 ltr	Hawkins Big Boy	Nos	1	₹ 5,029	₹ 5,029
13	Cooker 5 ltr	Hawkins	Nos	1	₹ 1,215	₹ 1,215
14	Daboo (ladle) with Wooden Handle	Dia 4 1/2" SS	Nos	7	₹ 147	₹ 1,029
15	Daboo (ladle) with Wooden Handle	handle	Nos	2	₹ 338	₹ 676
16	1/2 G.N Pan 8 inch with lid	NSF	Nos	12	₹ 783	₹ 9,396
17	1/2 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		Nos	48	₹ 476	₹ 22,855
18	1/2 G.N Pan 6 inch with lid		Nos	36	₹ 543	₹ 19,544
19	1/3 G.N Pan 2 inch with lid		Nos	18	₹ 485	₹ 8,730
20	1/1 G.N Pan 2 inch with lid		Nos	12	₹ 369	₹ 4,432
21	1/6 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		Nos	24	₹ 285	₹ 6,835
22	1/1 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		Nos	30	₹ 703	₹ 21,090
23	1/1 G.N Pan 6 inch with lid		Nos	12	₹ 810	₹ 9,719
24	Garbage Bin SS	100 ltrs	Nos	2	₹ 1,647	₹ 3,293
25	Garbage Bin 240 Ltr	Aristo	Nos	2	₹ 2,893	₹ 5,785
26	Garbage Bin 120 Ltr (Red1 + Green1)	Aristo	Nos	3	₹ 1,736	₹ 5,207
27	Gas Lighter long handle12 (4 spark and 4 flam	National	Nos	6	₹ 134	₹ 804
28	Grater SS Oval 12		Nos	2	₹ 160	₹ 320
29	Grater SS Square 6in1		Nos	4	₹ 107	₹ 427

Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

1 Rashid Mansion, Worli Point,
Mumbai 400018. Tel : 43224322

30	Ice Cream Scooper 50gms	Aluminum Non Stick	Nos	2	₹ 160	₹ 320
31	Juice Strainer 10	Double Net	Nos	2	₹ 338	₹ 676
32	Kadai SS 20 with Handle		Nos	1	₹ 3,177	₹ 3,177
33	Kadai SS 23 w o Handle (Milk Kadhai)		Nos	1	₹ 4,112	₹ 4,112
34	Kadai SS 24 with Handle (Milk Kadhai) Heavy Bottomed Diameter-24		Nos	1	₹ 4,112	₹ 4,112
35	Kadai SS 20 with Handle (Milk Kadhai) Heavy Bottomed Diameter-20		Nos	1	₹ 3,177	₹ 3,177
36	Kitchen Paper Roll Stand	Heavy Duty	Nos	3	₹ 2,537	₹ 7,610
37	Knife Chopper SS 7 Heavy Duty	Diamond Kitchen	Nos	2	₹ 401	₹ 801
38	KOT Rail Aluminum (Tab Grabber)	24"	Nos	6	₹ 356	₹ 2,136
39	S S Lagaan with Lid	17" Dia, 6"H	Nos	1	₹ 5,563	₹ 5,563
40	S S Lagaan with Lid	20" Dia, 6"H	Nos	1	₹ 6,453	₹ 6,453
41	S S Fry pan 14	With Wooden Handle	Nos	6	₹ 1,246	₹ 7,476
42	S S Fry pan 16		Nos	1	₹ 1,469	₹ 1,469
43	S S Sauce Pan 10		Nos	1	₹ 1,860	₹ 1,860
44	S S Sauce Pan 12		Nos	1	₹ 2,488	₹ 2,488
45	MS Hamandasta Big (Heavy)	2.5 ltrs	Nos	1	₹ 872	₹ 872
46	M.S Stand 28 Legs	20" Dia (Ghoda)	Nos	1	₹ 579	₹ 579
47	M.S. Tawa 18 Heavy Duty Hammered		Nos	1	₹ 1,850	₹ 1,850
48	Mixer Sujata	750 watts	Nos	1	₹ 4,851	₹ 4,851
49	Non Stick Pan 14	Nirali	Nos	1	₹ 1,891	₹ 1,891
50	Crate (Red) w o Perforation (Closed)	Aristo - JBC64225	Nos	2	₹ 427	₹ 854
51	Papad Jali	24" x 24"	Nos	2	₹ 467	₹ 934
52	Lock & Fresh Jar	2.2 ltrs	Nos	12	₹ 125	₹ 1,495
53	Lock & Fresh Jar	3.3 ltrs	Nos	12	₹ 151	₹ 1,812
54	Lock & Fresh Jar	4.4 ltrs	Nos	6	₹ 187	₹ 1,121
55	Powder Sprinkler with Handle		Nos	4	₹ 120	₹ 481
56	Roomali Belan 22		Nos	2	₹ 165	₹ 329
57	S.S Bowl 10 1 kg	BRAND - VINOD	Nos	12	₹ 214	₹ 2,563
58	S.S Bowl 11 2 kg		Nos	12	₹ 231	₹ 2,777
59	S.S Bowl 8		Nos	12	₹ 142	₹ 1,709
60	S.S Daba 1 kg ROUND		Nos	12	₹ 151	₹ 1,816
61	S.S Daba 15 kg SQUARE	Light Weight	Nos	6	₹ 490	₹ 2,940
62	S.S Daba 20 kg SQUARE		Nos	2	₹ 3,850	₹ 7,700
63	S.S Daba 2 kg ROUND		Nos	12	₹ 178	₹ 2,136
64	S.S Frying Jhara 7	SS Handle	Nos	1	₹ 249	₹ 249
65	S.S Frying Jhara 10 SS Handle		Nos	2	₹ 385	₹ 770
66	S.S Glass Tea 7	Staff glass	Nos	24	₹ 18	₹ 432
67	Lemon Squeezer - Aluminum	Jasper	Nos	2	₹ 107	₹ 214
68	S.S Masala Peti 12 compartment	1 ltr x 12	Nos	3	₹ 1,762	₹ 5,287
69	S.S Oval Donga 01 Portion	Plain	Nos	12	₹ 85	₹ 1,015
70	S.S Oval Donga 02 Portion Plain		Nos	6	₹ 135	₹ 810
71	S.S Oval Platter 01 Portion		Nos	18	₹ 89	₹ 1,602
72	S.S Oval Platter 02 Portion		Nos	18	₹ 120	₹ 2,163
73	S.S Palta 2 feet	SS Handle	Nos	2	₹ 267	₹ 534
74	S.S Palta 3 feet		Nos	1	₹ 356	₹ 356
75	S.S Rice Strainer 12	With Base (Stand)	Nos	2	₹ 289	₹ 579
76	S.S Rice Strainer 20		Nos	2	₹ 1,887	₹ 3,774
77	S.S Saliya 4 mm round dia	38" Height	Nos	12	₹ 76	₹ 912
78	S.S Saliya 4 mm square side		Nos	12	₹ 76	₹ 912
79	S.S Saliya 5 mm round dia		Nos	18	₹ 89	₹ 1,602

Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

1 Rashid Mansion, Worli Point,
Mumbai 400018. Tel : 43224322

80	S.S Saliya 6 mm round dia		Nos	18	₹ 102	₹ 1,842
81	S.S Saliya 8 mm square side		Nos	18	₹ 129	₹ 2,323
82	S.S. Saliya 2mm square side		Nos	8	₹ 120	₹ 961
83	S.S Saliya for Roti Naan (5mm)	2 Pair	Nos	1	₹ 160	₹ 160
84	SS Saliya Stand 12	Heavy Bottom	Nos	1	₹ 846	₹ 846
85	S.S Slicer with Wooden Handle		Nos	2	₹ 138	₹ 276
86	S.S Thali For Staff	4 Comp. Round	Nos	24	₹ 138	₹ 3,312
87	S.S Whisk Large	12"	Nos	3	₹ 249	₹ 748
88	S.S Whisk Small	6"	Nos	1	₹ 160	₹ 160
89	Sanitizer Stand	800ml s/s	Nos	4	₹ 783	₹ 3,132
90	Sharpening Stone	Carborundum	Nos	4	₹ 107	₹ 428
91	Squeeze Bottle Clear	500 ml Plastic	Nos	12	₹ 40	₹ 480
92	Steel Handi with Lid	10 ltrs	Nos	2	₹ 2,056	₹ 4,112
93	Steel Handi with Lid	12 ltrs	Nos	2	₹ 2,243	₹ 4,486
94	Steel Handi with Lid	14 ltrs	Nos	1	₹ 2,359	₹ 2,359
95	Steel Handi with Lid	16 ltrs	Nos	1	₹ 2,617	₹ 2,617
96	Tea Urn 15ltr Double Wall	SS	Nos	1	₹ 1,736	₹ 1,736
97	Tin Cutter	Bonjour	Nos	2	₹ 6,230	₹ 12,460
98	Vegetable Crate (Green -10 ; Blue - 2) with Ja	Aristo - JBC64225	Nos	12	₹ 427	₹ 5,124
99	Vegetable Food Processer	Jaipan Brand	Nos	1	₹ 5,563	₹ 5,563
100	Vegetable Knife 8 (Red-3, Green-4, white -1)	Renu	Nos	14	₹ 196	₹ 2,741
101	Vegetable String Cutter Machine	China	Nos	1	₹ 3,738	₹ 3,738
102	Copper Beaten Bowl 12 Dia with MS stand		Nos	3	₹ 3,382	₹ 10,146
103	White Board 3ft X 2ft		Nos	1	₹ 757	₹ 757
104	SS Stool		Nos	4	₹ 579	₹ 2,316
105	4 Compartments Tray		Nos	4	₹ 450	₹ 1,800
106	SS Ice Cream (Double Walled) Double Tub		Nos	2	₹ 2,850	₹ 5,700
107	Buffet Bullet		Nos	48	₹ 85	₹ 4,080
108	Measure cups Set Plastic		Nos	1	₹ 49	₹ 49
109	Measuring Jars Set Plastic set of 5		Nos	1	₹ 605	₹ 605
110	Finger Bowl with Underliner		Nos	24	₹ 350	₹ 8,400
111	Cutlery Rack		Nos	2	₹ 312	₹ 624
112	Business Card - Fish Bowl		Nos	1	₹ 579	₹ 579
113	Pakad	18" Steel	Nos	1	₹ 249	₹ 249
				762		
Subject to all statutory deductions			Basic Amount			₹ 3,70,099.03
TERMS & CONDITIONS					Discount @	₹ 0.00
Payment Terms :	70% Advance Balance 30 Days after receipt of the invoice			Sub Total		₹ 3,70,099.03
				Freight		At actual
				IGST / SGST / GST @ 12%		₹ 36,597.73
				IGST / SGST / GST @ 18%		₹ 11,721.23
				GRAND TOTAL		₹ 4,18,418
Amount in words:	Rupees Three Lacs Fifty Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Only					

SPECIFIC TERMS & CONDITIONS

Delivery Time : 10 -12 days from the date of receipt of confirmed order along with advance

Billing: Deluxe Caterers Pvt Ltd, 1 Rashid Mansion, Worli, Mumbai - 18

For Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

Prepared By - Purchase Executive

Approved By

Authorized By

Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

1 Rashid Mansion, Worli Point,
Mumbai 400018. Tel : 43224322

Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

1 Rashid Mansion, Worli Point,
Mumbai 400018. Tel : 43224322

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Definitions

GOODS shall mean the materials, products or services to be purchased or to be supplied as specified in the PURCHASE ORDER and/or any part thereof. PURCHASE ORDER shall mean the PURCHASE ORDER form, this document and any other document listed herein and shall constitute the entire agreement between the parties. SUPPLIER shall mean any person or company having a contract for the supply of GOODS to PURCHASER.

Price

The price along with other terms & conditions as mentioned in the above Purchase Order herein shall be binding to the seller.

Delivery Documents

The challan / Invoice should provide full particular of all articles with purchase order no. Obtain receiver's signature and rubber stamp and attach copy of same with bill/invoices

Warranty

SUPPLIER warrants to PURCHASER and its clients that the GOODS shall comply in every respect with any specifications, drawings and other data forming part of the PURCHASE ORDER and shall be free of defective materials or workmanship and is complete without any omissions. SUPPLIER shall be fully responsible. SUPPLIER shall ensure that the warranty is directly extended to the PURCHASER and, at the PURCHASER's option, the PURCHASER may exercise any of the warranty herein directly against the manufacturer of the GOODS and its agents. SUPPLIER's liability hereunder shall extend to all damages directly caused by the omissions or defects, including incidental damages such as removal, inspection, costs of return or storage. SUPPLIER shall not be liable for any indirect, remote or consequential losses.

License & Permit

If execution of the PURCHASE ORDER requires any license or other permit issued in the country of shipment and/or origin, the PURCHASE ORDER shall be conditional upon such license or other permit being available at the relevant time. SUPPLIER shall be fully responsible for obtaining the necessary license and

Confidentiality

Any PURCHASE ORDER placed by the PURCHASER including all accompanying designs, drawings, specifications and information which may be treated as confidential and in particular the SUPPLIER shall not make use of the PURCHASER'S NAME or the name of any companies associated with the PURCHASER for

Insurance

SUPPLIER shall effect and maintain at its own cost, all applicable insurances as required by law and to cover SUPPLIER'S responsibilities and liabilities under the PURCHASE ORDER. Nothing contained herein shall serve in any way to limit or waive SUPPLIER'S responsibilities or liabilities under the PURCHASE ORDER.

Safety

Where a service is being provided on property occupied by PURCHASER, SUPPLIER shall be responsible for the safety of all persons engaged on the work, and all persons who may be affected by activities of SUPPLIER and shall comply with all PURCHASER'S safety regulations and procedures.

Waiver

Any waiver by PURCHASER to any breach of the PURCHASE ORDER shall not constitute a precedent nor bind the parties to any subsequent breach by SUPPLIER.

Force Majeure

Neither party shall be liable for any failure to fulfill any term of the PURCHASE ORDER if fulfillment has been delayed, interrupted or prevented by force majeure. Force majeure may only be involved if the event preventing the fulfillment is due to no fault of the obligor, is not for his risk and has occurred since

Liability & Indemnity

SUPPLIER shall be responsible for and shall indemnify PURCHASER from and against all claims, proceedings, demands and causes of action in respect of any damage, loss or injury (including death) to any person or property arising out of SUPPLIER'S negligence, acts or omissions, without regard to whether any

Payment

Payment will be effected within thirty days (30) days after receipt of an undisputed invoice (together with supporting documents) by the PURCHASER provided always that the PURCHASER has accepted the GOODS, or as otherwise agreed and stipulated in the PURCHASE ORDER.

Change

PURCHASER reserves the right at any time to make changes in the PURCHASE ORDER or any part thereof.

No change to or modification of the items, specifications, terms, conditions and prices appearing in the PURCHASE ORDER shall be binding upon PURCHASER unless expressly agreed in writing by PURCHASER. SUPPLIER shall promptly notify PURCHASER in the event that any GOODS subject of the PURCHASE ORDER

Acceptance

In the case of GOODS delivered by SUPPLIER not conforming with the PURCHASE ORDER whether by reason of not being of the quality or in the quantity or measurement stipulated or being unfit for the purpose for which they are required, PURCHASER shall have the right to reject such GOODS within a

Termination

In the event of any breach of any of the terms and conditions of the PURCHASE ORDER including failure to deliver by the due date, then PURCHASER without prejudice to any other rights, may terminate the PURCHASE ORDER and may return GOODS previously supplied under the PURCHASE ORDER for full credit by

For Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

Prepared By - Purchase Executive

Authorised By

Deluxe Caterers Private Limited														
Preparation Date	23-Dec-24													
Brand Name	CC M5 Ecity Mall													
Reference No.														
Indenting Department	SCM / Projects													
COMPARATIVE- SOE- CC M5 Ecity														
ITEM DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATION	Unit	Qty	Hotel world Steel		ARC rates Hotel World Steel		Gods Kitchen		Harmony International		ARC Rate Harmony International		GST
				Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
Peeler	Round Headed - Anjali	Nos	8	31	248.00	31.00	248.00	45.00	360.00	65.00	520.00	30.00	240.00	12%
Atta & Maida Strainer Set	SS 12"	Nos	2	431.65	863.30	431.65	863.30	325.00	650.00	450.00	900.00	412.00	824.00	12%
S/S Handi with Lid 16"	Heavy Bottom 4mm Thickness	Nos	2	2990	5980.00	2990.00	5980.00	3500.00	7000.00	4950.00	9900.00	3192.00	6384.00	12%
S/S Handi with Lid 18"		Nos	2	3738	7476.00	3738.00	7476.00	4500.00	9000.00	5950.00	11900.00	3990.00	7980.00	12%
S/S Handi with Lid 20"		Nos	1	4673	4673.00	4673.00	4673.00	4950.00	4950.00	6900.00	6900.00	4987.50	4987.50	12%
Silicon Butter Brush	Large	Nos	8	84.55	676.40	84.55	676.40	125.00	1000.00	180.00	1440.00	70.00	560.00	18%
Casserole SS Inside 20 Ltr. Air Tight	Green 2, Red 1, Brown 1, white 1	Nos	2	1891	3782.00	1891.00	3782.00	4200.00	8400.00	4500.00	9000.00	2018.75	4037.50	12%
Chopping Board Indian 1"	Nano Nine	Nos	5	934.5	4672.50	934.50	4672.50	695.00	3475.00	1050.00	5250.00	650.00	3250.00	18%
Chopping Board Indian 2"	Butchery 2"brown	Nos	3	1646.5	4939.50	1646.50	4939.50	1550.00	4650.00	1650.00	4950.00	1573.00	4719.00	18%
Chopping Board Indian 2 Butchery		Nos	2	1646.5	3293.00	1646.50	3293.00	1550.00	3100.00	1650.00	3300.00	1573.00	3146.00	18%
Conical Jar SS with Handle	8" & 10" Dia	Nos	2	427	854.00	427.00	854.00	384.00	768.00	275.00	550.00	300.00	600.00	12%
Cooker 22 ltr	Hawkins Big Boy	Nos	1	5029	5029.00	5029.00	5029.00	5750.00	5750.00	5750.00	5750.00	5367.50	5367.50	12%
Cooker 5 ltr	Hawkins	Nos	1	1215	1215.00	1215.00	1215.00	1850.00	1850.00	1750.00	1750.00	1296.75	1296.75	12%
Daboo (ladle) with Wooden Handle		Nos	7	146.99	1028.93	146.99	1028.93	160.00	1120.00	185.00	1295.00	140.00	980.00	12%
Daboo (ladle) with Wooden Handle	Dia 9"chinese small handle	Nos	2	338	676.00	338.00	676.00	550.00	1100.00	525.00	1050.00	140.00	280.00	12%
1/2 G.N Pan 8 inch with lid		Nos	12	783	9396.00	783.00	9396.00	1953.00	23436.00	1815.00	21780.00	836.00	10032.00	12%
1/2 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		Nos	48	476.15	22855.20	476.15	22855.20	1284.50	61656.00	1200.00	57600.00	508.25	24396.00	12%
1/2 G.N Pan 6 inch with lid		Nos	36	542.9	19544.40	542.90	19544.40	1596.00	57456.00	1490.00	53640.00	579.50	20862.00	12%
1/3 G.N Pan 2 inch with lid		Nos	18	485	8730.00	485.00	8730.00	579.00	10422.00	579.00	10422.00	579.50	10431.00	12%
1/1 G.N Pan 2 inch with lid		Nos	12	369.35	4432.20	369.35	4432.20	791.00	9492.00	735.00	8820.00	369.00	4428.00	12%
1/6 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		Nos	24	284.8	6835.20	284.80	6835.20	2058.00	49392.00	1920.00	46080.00	304.00	7296.00	12%
1/1 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		Nos	30	703	21090.00	703.00	21090.00	2614.50	78435.00	2435.00	73050.00	750.50	22515.00	12%
1/1 G.N Pan 6 inch with lid		Nos	12	809.9	9718.80	809.90	9718.80	1080.00	12960.00	910.00	10920.00	864.50	10374.00	12%
Garbage Bin SS	100 ltrs	Nos	2	1646.5	3293.00	1646.50	3293.00	3275.00	6550.00	2500.00	5000.00	1573.00	3146.00	18%
Garbage Bin 240 Ltr	Aristo	Nos	2	2892.5	5785.00	2892.50	5785.00	3500.00	7000.00	3200.00	6400.00	2700.00	5400.00	18%
Garbage Bin 120 Ltr (Red+1+Green1)	Aristo	Nos	3	1735.5	5206.50	1735.50	5206.50	2500.00	7500.00	1950.00	5850.00	1850.00	5550.00	18%
Gas Lighter long handle12" (4 spark and 4 flame)	National	Nos	6	134	804.00	134.00	804.00	100.00	600.00	120.00	720.00	100.00	600.00	12%
Grater SS Oval 12"		Nos	2	160	320.00	160.00	320.00	450.00	900.00	150.00	300.00	120.00	240.00	12%
Grater SS Square 6in1		Nos	4	106.8	427.20	106.80	427.20	150.00	600.00	120.00	480.00	95.00	380.00	12%
Ice Cream Scooper 50gms	Gel layered Aluminium Non Stick	Nos	2	160	320.00	160.00	320.00	190.00	380.00	1250.00	2500.00	171.00	342.00	12%
Juice Strainer 10"	Double Net	Nos	2	338	676.00	338.00	676.00	360.00	720.00	650.00	1300.00	361.00	722.00	12%
Kadal SS 20" with Handle		Nos	1	3177.3	3177.30	3177.30	3177.30	3250.00	3250.00	3400.00	3400.00	2150.00	2150.00	12%
Kadal SS 23" w/o Handle (Milk Kadhali)		Nos	1	4111.8	4111.80	4111.80	4111.80	4250.00	4250.00	4500.00	4500.00	3100.00	3100.00	12%
Kadal SS 24 with Handle (Milk Kadhali) Heavy Bottomed Diameter-24		Nos	1	4112.00	4112.00	4112.00	4112.00	4112.00	4112.00	4112.00	4112.00	4112.00	4112.00	12%
Kadal SS 20 with Handle (Milk Kadhali) Heavy Bottomed Diameter-20		Nos	1	3177.00	3177.00	3177.00	3177.00	3177.00	3177.00	4112.00	4112.00	4112.00	4112.00	12%
Kitchen Paper Roll Stand	Heavy Duty	Nos	3	2536.5	7609.50	2536.50	7609.50	1950.00	5850.00	4200.00	12600.00	2423.00	7269.00	12%
Knife Chopper SS 7" Heavy Duty	Diamond Kitchen	Nos	2	400.5	801.00	400.50	801.00	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00	383.00	766.00	12%
KOT Rail Aluminium (Tab Grabber)	24 inch length	Nos	6	356	2136.00	356.00	2136.00	375.00	2250.00	375.00	2250.00	340.00	2040.00	12%
S/S Lagaan with Lid	17" Dia, 6" H heavy bottom	Nos	1	5562.5	5562.50	5562.50	5562.50	2970.00	2970.00	5500.00	5500.00	5200.00	5200.00	12%
S/S Lagaan with Lid	20" Dia, 6" H heavy bottom	Nos	1	6452.5	6452.50	6452.50	6452.50	4345.00	4345.00	6800.00	6800.00	5200.00	5200.00	12%
S/S Fry pan 14"	With Wooden Handle 3MM Thickness	Nos	6	1246	7476.00	1246.00	7476.00	950.00	5700.00	850.00	5100.00	800.00	4800.00	12%
S/S Fry pan 16"		Nos	1	1468.5	1468.50	1468.50	1468.50	1200.00	1200.00	6100.00	6100.00	1050.00	1050.00	12%
S/S Sauce Pan 10"		Nos	1	1860	1860.00	1860.00	1860.00	800.00	800.00	2350.00	2350.00	1800.00	1800.00	12%
S/S Sauce Pan 12"		Nos	1	2487.55	2487.55	2487.55	2487.55	1175.00	1175.00	2700.00	2700.00	2400.00	2400.00	12%
MS Hamandasta Big (Heavy)	4 ltrs	Nos	1	872.2	872.20	872.20	872.20	550.00	550.00	1800.00	1800.00	650.00	650.00	12%
M.S Stand 28" Legs	20" Dia (Ghoda)	Nos	1	578.5	578.50	578.50	578.50	950.00	950.00	2950.00	2950.00	617.50	617.50	12%
M.S. Tawa 18 Heavy Duty Hammered		Nos	1	1850	1850.00	1850.00	1850.00	1850.00	1850.00	1850.00	1850.00	1850.00	1850.00	12%
Mixer Sujata	750 watts	Nos	1	4850.5	4850.50	4850.50	4850.50	5450.00	5450.00	5250.00	5250.00	5177.50	5177.50	12%
Non Stick Pan 14"	Nirali	Nos	1	1891	1891.00	1891.00	1891.00	1310.00	1310.00	1490.00	1490.00	1550.00	1550.00	18%
Crate (Red) w/o Perforation (Closed)	Aristo - JBC64225	Nos	2	427	854.00	427.00	854.00	725.00	1450.00	600.00	1200.00	410.00	820.00	18%
Papad Jali	24" x 24"	Nos	2	467	934.00	467.00	934.00	375.00	750.00	850.00	1700.00	498.75	997.50	12%
Lock & Fresh Jar	2.2 ltrs	Nos	12	124.6	1495.20	124.60	1495.20	165.75	1989.00	250.00	3000.00	133.00	1596.00	18%
Lock & Fresh Jar	3.3 ltrs	Nos	12	151	1812.00	151.00	1812.00	197.25	2367.00	325.00	3900.00	161.50	1938.00	18%
Lock & Fresh Jar	4.4 ltrs	Nos	6	186.9	1121.40	186.90	1121.40	228.00	1368.00	475.00	2850.00	180.00	1080.00	18%
Powder Sprinkler with Handle	Small holes	Nos	4	120.15	480.60	120.15	480.60	100.00	400.00	120.00	480.00	115.00	460.00	12%
Roomali Belan 22"		Nos	2	164.65	329.30	164.65	329.30	750.00	1500.00	850.00	1700.00	175.00	351.50	12%
S.S Bowl 10" 1 kg	BRAND - VINOD	Nos	12	213.6	2563.20	213.60	2563.20	190.00	2280.00	180.00	2160.00	170.00	2040.00	12%
S.S Bowl 11" 2 kg		Nos	12	231.4	2776.80	231.40	2776.80	210.00	2520.00	225.00	2700.00	221.00	2652.00	12%
S.S Bowl 8"		Nos	12	142.4	1708.80	142.40	1708.80	125.00	1500.00	110.00	1320.00	110.00	1320.00	12%
S.S Daba 1 kg ROUND		Nos	12	151.3	1815.60	151.30	1815.60	115.00	1380.00	175.00	2100.00	161.50	1938.00	12%
S.S Daba 15 kg SQUARE	Light Weight	Nos	6	490	2940.00	490.00	2940.00	875.00	5250.00	1350.00	8100.00	522.50	3135.00	12%
S.S Daba 20 kg SQUARE		Nos	2	3850	7700.00	3850.00	7700.00	3850.00	7700.00	3850.00	7700.00	3850.00	7700.00	12%
S.S Daba 2 kg ROUND		Nos	12	178	2136.00	178.00	2136.00	180.00	2160.00	250.00	3000.00	190.00	2280.00	12%
S.S Frying Jhara 7"	SS Handle	Nos	1	249	249.00	249.00	249.00	80.00	80.00	350.00	350.00	220.00	220.00	12%
S.S Frying Jhara 10 SS Handle		Nos	2	385	770.00	385.00	770.00	385.00	770.00	385.00	770.00	385.00	770.00	18%
S.S Glass Tea 7"	Staff needs lil big	Nos	24	18	432.00	18.00	432.00	23.00	552.00	40.00	960.00	19.00	456.00	12%
Lemon Squeezer - Aluminium	Jasper	Nos	2	107	214.00	107.00	214.00	130.00	260.00	180.00	360.00	102.00	204.00	12%
S.S Masala Peti 12 compartment	1 Hr x 12	Nos	3	1762.2	5286.60	1762.20	5286.60	2100.00	6300.00	2350.00	7050.00	1881.00	5643.00	12%

SS Stool	0	Nos	4	579	2316.00	579.00	2316.00	450.00	1800.00	1100.00	4400.00	553.00	2212.00	12%
4 Compartment Tray	#N/A	Nos	4	450	1800.00	450.00	1800.00	250.00	1000.00	325.00	1300.00	450.00	1800.00	18%
SS Ice Cream (Double Walled) Double Tub		Nos	2	2850	5700.00	2850.00	5700.00	2850.00	5700.00	2850.00	5700.00	2850.00	5700.00	12%
Buffet Bullet		Nos	48	85	4080.00	85.00	4080.00	85.00	4080.00	85.00	4080.00	85.00	4080.00	12%
Measure cups Set Plastic	0	Nos	1	48.95	48.95	48.95	48.95	150.00	150.00	65.00	65.00	47.00	47.00	18%
Measuring Jars Set Plastic set of 5	0	Nos	1	605	605.00	605.00	605.00	400.00	400.00	3500.00	3500.00	250.00	250.00	18%
Finger Bowl with Underliner		Nos	24	350	8400.00	350.00	8400.00	350.00	8400.00	350.00	8400.00	350.00	8400.00	12%
Cutlery Rack	0	Nos	2	312	624.00	312.00	624.00	250.00	500.00	325.00	650.00	298.00	596.00	18%
Business Card - Fish Bowl	0	Nos	1	579	579.00	579.00	579.00	150.00	150.00	275.00	275.00	430.00	430.00	18%
Pakad	18" M/S	Nos	1	249	249.00	249.00	249.00	200.00	200.00	275.00	275.00	180.00	180.00	18%
SUB TOTAL					370099.03		370099.83		591067.00		647646.00		362274.25	
GST @ 12%					36597.73		36597.73		62560.20		67923.12		36408.87	
GST @ 18%					11721.23		11721.38		12551.76		21226.50		10596.06	
TOTAL					418417.99		418418.93		666178.96		736795.62		409279.18	
Delivery					1 Week				1 Week		1 Week		1 Week	
Freight					Extra				Extra		Extra		Extra	

Payment	
Recommendation	Material Procure by specifiq approved product by Chef - M/s, Hotel World Steel - This is standured vendor to Copper Chiemy Group
(Indenting Department):	
(Prepared by)	

Saving Amount
Rs : **-0.80**

Purchase Requisition



66, Kansara Chawl, Kalbadevi, Mumbai-400002

hotelworld110@gmail.com 22426564/9821304620

GST-27AICPV5848B1Z3

Date: 18-12-2024

To: CCM5 Ecity Mall

Kitchen SOE - Copper Chimney

Sr.No.	Material	Specification	UNIT	Qty	Base Rate	GST %	Amount
1	Peeler	Round Headed - Anjali	Nos	8	31	12%	278
2	Atta & Maida Strainer Set	SS 12"	Nos	2	432	12%	967
3	S S Handi with Lid 16	Heavy Bottom	Nos	2	2,990	12%	6,698
4	S S Handi with Lid 18		Nos	2	3,738	12%	8,373
5	S S Handi with Lid 20		Nos	1	4,673	12%	5,234
6	Silicon Butter Brush	Large	Nos	8	85	18%	798
7	Casserole SS Inside 20 Ltr. Air Tight	Nano Nine	Nos	2	1,891	12%	4,236
8	Chopping Board Indian 1	Green 2, Red 1, White 1, yellow	Nos	5	935	18%	5,514
9	Chopping Board Indian 2	Butchery 2"brown	Nos	3	1,647	18%	5,829
10	Chopping Board Indian 2 Butchery	2 Red	Nos	2	1,647	18%	3,886
11	Conical Jar SS with Handle	8" & 10"	Nos	2	427	12%	956
12	Cooker 22 ltr	Hawkins Big Boy	Nos	1	5,029	12%	5,632
13	Cooker 5 ltr	Hawkins	Nos	1	1,215	12%	1,361
14	Daboo (ladle) with Wooden Handle	Dia 4 1/2" SS	Nos	7	147	12%	1,152
15	Daboo (ladle) with Wooden Handle	Dia 9"chinese small handle	Nos	2	338	12%	757
16	1/2 G.N Pan 8 inch with lid	NSF	Nos	12	783	12%	10,524
17	1/2 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		Nos	48	476	12%	25,598
18	1/2 G.N Pan 6 inch with lid		Nos	36	543	12%	21,890
19	1/3 G.N Pan 2 inch with lid		Nos	18	485	12%	9,778
20	1/1 G.N Pan 2 inch with lid		Nos	12	369	12%	4,964
21	1/6 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		Nos	24	285	12%	7,655
22	1/1 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		Nos	30	703	12%	23,621
23	1/1 G.N Pan 6 inch with lid		Nos	12	810	12%	10,885
24	Garbage Bin SS	100 ltrs	Nos	2	1,647	18%	3,886
25	Garbage Bin 240 Ltr	Aristo	Nos	2	2,893	18%	6,826
26	Garbage Bin 120 Ltr (Red1 + Green1)	Aristo	Nos	3	1,736	18%	6,144
27	Gas Lighter long handle12 (4 spark and 4	National	Nos	6	134	12%	900
28	Grater SS Oval 12		Nos	2	160	12%	358
29	Grater SS Square 6in1		Nos	4	107	12%	478
30	Ice Cream Scooper 50gms	Gel layered Aluminum Non St	Nos	2	160	12%	358
31	Juice Strainer 10	Double Net	Nos	2	338	12%	757
32	Kadai SS 20 with Handle		Nos	1	3,177	12%	3,559
33	Kadai SS 23 w o Handle (Milk Kadhai)		Nos	1	4,112	12%	4,605
34	Kadai SS 24 with Handle (Milk Kadhai) Heavy Bottomed Diameter-24		Nos	1	4,112	12%	4,605
35	Kadai SS 20 with Handle (Milk Kadhai) Heavy Bottomed Diameter-20		Nos	1	3,177	12%	3,558
36	Kitchen Paper Roll Stand	Heavy Duty	Nos	3	2,537	12%	8,523
37	Knife Chopper SS 7 Heavy Duty	Diamond Kitchen	Nos	2	401	12%	897
38	KOT Rail Aluminum (Tab Grabber)	24"	Nos	6	356	12%	2,392
39	S S Lagaan with Lid	17" Dia, 6"H	Nos	1	5,563	12%	6,230
40	S S Lagaan with Lid	20" Dia, 6"H	Nos	1	6,453	12%	7,227
41	S S Fry pan 14	With Wooden Handle	Nos	6	1,246	12%	8,373
42	S S Fry pan 16		Nos	1	1,469	12%	1,645
43	S S Sauce Pan 10		Nos	1	1,860	12%	2,083
44	S S Sauce Pan 12		Nos	1	2,488	12%	2,786
45	MS Hamandasta Big (Heavy)	2.5 ltrs	Nos	1	872	12%	977
46	M.S Stand 28 Legs	20" Dia (Ghoda)	Nos	1	579	12%	648
47	M.S. Tawa 18 Heavy Duty Hammered		Nos	1	1,850	12%	2,072
48	Mixer Sujata	750 watts	Nos	1	4,851	18%	5,724
49	Non Stick Pan 14	Nirali	Nos	1	1,891	12%	2,118
50	Crate (Red) w o Perforation (Closed)	Aristo - JBC64225	Nos	2	427	18%	1,008
51	Papad Jali	24" x 24"	Nos	2	467	12%	1,046
52	Lock & Fresh Jar	2.2 ltrs	Nos	12	125	18%	1,764
53	Lock & Fresh Jar	3.3 ltrs	Nos	12	151	18%	2,138
54	Lock & Fresh Jar	4.4 ltrs	Nos	6	187	18%	1,323
55	Powder Sprinkler with Handle		Nos	4	120	12%	538
56	Roomali Belan 22		Nos	2	165	12%	369
57	S.S Bowl 10 1 kg	BRAND - VINOD	Nos	12	214	12%	2,871
58	S.S Bowl 11 2 kg		Nos	12	231	12%	3,110
59	S.S Bowl 8		Nos	12	142	12%	1,914

60	S.S Daba 1 kg ROUND		Nos	12	151	12%	2,033
61	S.S Daba 15 kg SQUARE	Light Weight	Nos	6	490	12%	3,293
62	S.S Daba 20 kg SQUARE		Nos	2	3,850	12%	8,624
63	S.S Daba 2 kg ROUND		Nos	12	178	12%	2,392
64	S.S Frying Jhara 7	SS Handle	Nos	1	249	12%	278.88
65	S.S Frying Jhara 10 SS Handle		Nos	2	385	18%	908.6
66	S.S Glass Tea 7	Staff glass	Nos	24	18	12%	483.84
67	Lemon Squeezer - Aluminum	Jasper	Nos	2	107	12%	239.68
68	S.S Masala Peti 12 compartment	1 ltr x 12	Nos	3	1762.2	12%	5920.992
69	S.S Oval Donga 01 Portion	Plain	Nos	12	84.55	12%	1136.352
70	S.S Oval Donga 02 Portion Plain		Nos	6	135	12%	907.2
71	S.S Oval Platter 01 Portion		Nos	18	89	12%	1794.24
72	S.S Oval Platter 02 Portion		Nos	18	120.15	12%	2422.224
73	S.S Palta 2 feet	SS Handle	Nos	2	267	12%	598.08
74	S.S Palta 3 feet		Nos	1	356	12%	398.72
75	S.S Rice Strainer 12	With Base (Stand)	Nos	2	289.25	12%	647.92
76	S.S Rice Strainer 20		Nos	2	1887	12%	4226.88
77	S.S Saliya 4 mm round dia	38" Height	Nos	12	76	12%	1021.44
78	S.S Saliya 4 mm square side		Nos	12	76	12%	1021.44
79	S.S Saliya 5 mm round dia		Nos	18	89	12%	1794.24
80	S.S Saliya 6 mm round dia		Nos	18	102.35	12%	2063.376
81	S.S Saliya 8 mm square side		Nos	18	129.05	12%	2601.648
82	S.S. Saliya 2mm square side		Nos	8	120.15	12%	1076.544
83	S.S Saliya for Roti Naan (5mm)	2 Pair	Nos	1	160.2	12%	179.424
84	SS Saliya Stand 12	Heavy Bottom	Nos	1	846	12%	947.52
85	S.S Slicer with Wooden Handle		Nos	2	138	12%	309.12
86	S.S Thali For Staff	4 Comp. Round	Nos	24	138	12%	3709.44
87	S.S Whisk Large	12"	Nos	3	249.2	18%	882.168
88	S.S Whisk Small	6"	Nos	1	160.2	18%	189.036
89	Sanitizer Stand	800ml s/s	Nos	4	783	18%	3695.76
90	Sharpening Stone	Carborundum	Nos	4	107	12%	479.36
91	Squeeze Bottle Clear	500 ml Plastic	Nos	12	40	18%	566.4
92	Steel Handi with Lid	10 ltrs	Nos	2	2056	12%	4605.44
93	Steel Handi with Lid	12 ltrs	Nos	2	2242.8	12%	5023.872
94	Steel Handi with Lid	14 ltrs	Nos	1	2359	12%	2642.08
95	Steel Handi with Lid	16 ltrs	Nos	1	2616.6	12%	2930.592
96	Tea Urn 15ltr Double Wall	SS	Nos	1	1736	12%	1944.32
97	Tin Cutter	Bonjour	Nos	2	6230	12%	13955.2
98	Vegetable Crate (Green -10 ; Blue - 2) wi	Aristo - JBC64225	Nos	12	427	18%	6046.32
99	Vegetable Food Processor	Jaipan Brand	Nos	1	5563	18%	6564.34
100	Vegetable Knife 8 (Red-3, Green-4, white	Renu	Nos	14	195.8	18%	3234.616
101	Vegetable String Cutter Machine	China	Nos	1	3738	18%	4410.84
102	Copper Beaten Bowl 12 Dia with MS stand		Nos	3	3382	12%	11363.52
103	White Board 3ft X 2ft		Nos	1	757	18%	893.26
104	SS Stool		Nos	4	579	12%	2593.92
105	4 Compartments Tray		Nos	4	450	18%	2124
106	SS Ice Cream (Double Walled) Double Tub		Nos	2	2850	12%	6384
107	Buffet Bullet		Nos	48	85	12%	4569.6
108	Measure cups Set Plastic		Nos	1	48.95	18%	57.761
109	Measuring Jars Set Plastic set of 5		Nos	1	605	18%	713.9
110	Finger Bowl with Underliner		Nos	24	350	12%	9408
111	Cutlery Rack		Nos	2	312	18%	736.32
112	Business Card - Fish Bowl		Nos	1	579	18%	683.22
113	Pakad	18" Steel	Nos	1	249	18%	293.82

Terms & Conditions:

- * 100% ADVANCE
- * All the rates mentioned above are Ex-Showroom rates
- * No Gaurantee & Warantee for Electronic Products
- * 6 months Warrantee for SS Products
- * Goods will be delivered within 7 days from the date of ADVANCE payment received
- * Quotation period is 7 days from the date of receipt

BANK DETAILS

YES BANK

Acc No: 008261900000860

IFSC Code: YESB0000082

HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,
Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
Mumbai - 400074.

TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899

QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS


CC M5 Ecity Mall
Bangalore

SUPPLIER DETAILS

GST NO : 27AREPA2226M2ZY
PAN : AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 16.12.2024

Sr. No.	ITEM IN DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATIONS	TOTAL QUANTITY	RATE PER NOS	IGST		GOODS TOTAL
					%	AMT	
1	Peeler	Round Headed - Anjali	4	65.00	18.00	46.80	260.00
2	Atta & Maida Strainer Set	SS 12"	2	450.00	12.00	108.00	900.00
3	S/S Handi with Lid 16"	Heavy Bottom	2	4950.00	12.00	1188.00	9900.00
4	S/S Handi with Lid 18"	Heavy Bottom	2	5950.00	12.00	1428.00	11900.00
5	S/S Handi with Lid 20"	Heavy Bottom	1	6900.00	12.00	828.00	6900.00
6	S/S Handi with Lid 22"	Heavy Bottom	1	7800.00	12.00	936.00	7800.00
7	Silicon Butter Brush	Large	4	180.00	18.00	129.60	720.00
8	Casserole SS Inside 20 Ltr. Air Tight	Nano Nine	1	4500.00	12.00	540.00	4500.00
9	Chopping Board Indian 1"	Green 2, Red 1, White 1	4	1050.00	18.00	756.00	4200.00
10	Chopping Board Indian 2"	Butchery 2"brown	1	1650.00	18.00	297.00	1650.00
11	Conical Jar SS with Handle	8" & 10"	1	275.00	12.00	33.00	275.00
12	Cooker 22 ltr	Hawkins Big Boy	1	5750.00	12.00	690.00	5750.00
13	Cooker 5 ltr	Hawkins	1	1750.00	12.00	210.00	1750.00
14	Daboo (ladle) with Wooden Handle	Dia 4 1/2" SS	6	185.00	18.00	199.80	1110.00
15	Daboo (ladle) with Wooden Handle	Dia 9"chinese small handle	1	525.00	18.00	94.50	525.00
16	1/2 G.N Pan 8 inch with lid	Zanuff / Anupam	12	1815.00	12.00	2613.60	21780.00
17	1/2 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid	Zanuff / Anupam	60	1200.00	12.00	8640.00	72000.00
18	1/2 G.N Pan 6 inch with lid	Zanuff / Anupam	36	1490.00	12.00	6436.80	53640.00
19	1/3 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid	Zanuff / Anupam	24	1000.00	12.00	2880.00	24000.00
20	1/6 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid	Zanuff / Anupam	36	735.00	12.00	3175.20	26460.00
21	1/1 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid	Zanuff / Anupam	48	1920.00	12.00	11059.20	92160.00
22	1/1 G.N Pan 6 inch with lid	Zanuff / Anupam	12	2435.00	12.00	3506.40	29220.00
23	Garbage Bin SS	100 ltrs	2	2500.00	12.00	600.00	5000.00
24	Garbage Bin 240 Ltr	Aristo	2	3200.00	18.00	1152.00	6400.00
25	Garbage Bin 120 Ltr (Red1 + Green1)	Aristo	2	1950.00	18.00	702.00	3900.00

26	Gas Lighter long handle 12" (4 spark and 4 flame)	National	4	120.00	18.00	86.40	480.00
27	Grater SS Oval 12"		1	150.00	18.00	27.00	150.00
28	Grater SS Square 6in1		1	120.00	18.00	21.60	120.00
29	Ice Cream Scooper 50gms	Gel layered Aluminium Non Stick	1	1250.00	18.00	225.00	1250.00
30	Juice Strainer 10"	Double Net	2	650.00	12.00	156.00	1300.00
31	Kadai SS 20" with Handle		1	3400.00	12.00	408.00	3400.00
32	Kadai SS 23" with Handle		0	4500.00	12.00	0.00	0.00
33	Kadai SS 23" w/o Handle (Milk Kadhai)		1	4200.00	12.00	504.00	4200.00
34	Kitchen Paper Roll Stand	Heavy Duty	3	2900.00	18.00	1566.00	8700.00
35	Knife Chopper SS 7" Heavy Duty	Diamond Kitchen	1	400.00	18.00	72.00	400.00
36	KOT Rail Aluminium (Tab Grabber)	24"	4	375.00	12.00	180.00	1500.00
37	S/S Lagaan with Lid	17" Dia, 6"H	1	5500.00	12.00	660.00	5500.00
38	S/S Lagaan with Lid	20" Dia, 6"H	1	6800.00	12.00	816.00	6800.00
39	S/S Fry pan 14"	With Wooden Handle	6	850.00	12.00	612.00	5100.00
40	S/S Fry pan 16" 	SS HANDLE	2	6100.00	12.00	1464.00	12200.00
41	S/S Fry pan 18" 	SS HANDLE	1	8400.00	12.00	1008.00	8400.00
42	S/S Sauce Pan 10"		1	2350.00	12.00	282.00	2350.00
43	S/S Sauce Pan 12"		1	2700.00	12.00	324.00	2700.00
44	MS Hamandasta Big (Heavy)	2.5 ltrs	1	1800.00	12.00	216.00	1800.00
45	M.S Stand 28" Legs	20" Dia (Ghoda)	1	2950.00	12.00	354.00	2950.00
46	M.S. Tawa	18" Heavy	0	1100.00	12.00	0.00	0.00
47	Mixer Sujata	750 watts	1	5250.00	18.00	945.00	5250.00
48	Non Stick Pan 14"	Nirali	1	1490.00	12.00	178.80	1490.00
49	Crate (Red) w/o Perforation (Closed)	Aristo - JBC64225	2	600.00	18.00	216.00	1200.00
50	Papad Jali	24" x 24"	1	850.00	12.00	102.00	850.00
51	Lock & Fresh Jar	2.2 ltrs	12	250.00	18.00	540.00	3000.00
52	Lock & Fresh Jar	3.3 ltrs	12	325.00	18.00	702.00	3900.00
53	Lock & Fresh Jar	4.4 ltrs	6	475.00	18.00	513.00	2850.00
54	Powder Sprinkler with Handle		4	120.00	18.00	86.40	480.00
55	Roomali Belan 22"		1	850.00	18.00	153.00	850.00
56	Roomali Tawa MS 18"	Heavy Duty Hammered	1	725.00	12.00	87.00	725.00
57	S.S Bowl 10" 1 kg	BRAND - VINOD	12	180.00	12.00	259.20	2160.00
58	S.S Bowl 11" 2 kg	BRAND - VINOD	12	225.00	12.00	324.00	2700.00

59	S.S Bowl 8"	BRAND - VINOD	24	110.00	12.00	316.80	2640.00
60	S.S Daba 1 kg ROUND		12	175.00	12.00	252.00	2100.00
61	S.S Daba 15 kg SQUARE	Light Weight	6	1350.00	12.00	972.00	8100.00
62	S.S Daba 2 kg ROUND		12	250.00	12.00	360.00	3000.00
63	S.S Frying Jhara 7"	SS Handle	1	350.00	12.00	42.00	350.00
64	S.S Frying Jhara 10"	SS Handle	1	475.00	12.00	57.00	475.00
65	S.S Glass Tea 7"	Staff glass	12	40.00	12.00	57.60	480.00
66	Lemon Squeezer - Aluminium	Jasper	2	180.00	12.00	43.20	360.00
67	S.S Masala Peti 12 compartment	1 ltr x 12	2	2350.00	12.00	564.00	4700.00
68	S.S Oval Donga 01 Portion	Plain	0	120.00	12.00	0.00	0.00
69	S.S Oval Donga 02 Portion	Plain	0	160.00	12.00	0.00	0.00
70	S.S Oval Platter 01 Portion		18	150.00	12.00	324.00	2700.00
71	S.S Oval Platter 02 Portion		18	200.00	12.00	432.00	3600.00
72	S.S Palta 2 feet	SS Handle	2	450.00	12.00	108.00	900.00
73	S.S Palta 3 feet		1	600.00	12.00	72.00	600.00
74	S.S Rice Strainer 12"	With Base (Stand)	1	650.00	12.00	78.00	650.00
75	S.S Rice Strainer 20"		1	2750.00	12.00	330.00	2750.00
76	S.S Rice Strainer 22"	Colander	0	3250.00	12.00	0.00	0.00
77	S.S Saliya 4 mm round dia	38" Height	12	80.00	12.00	115.20	960.00
78	S.S Saliya 4 mm square side	38" Height	12	90.00	12.00	129.60	1080.00
79	S.S Saliya 5 mm round dia	38" Height	12	95.00	12.00	136.80	1140.00
80	S.S Saliya 6 mm round dia	38" Height	18	110.00	12.00	237.60	1980.00
81	S.S Saliya 8 mm square side	38" Height	18	140.00	12.00	302.40	2520.00
82	S.S. Saliya 2mm square side	38" Height	8	65.00	12.00	62.40	520.00
83	S.S Saliya for Roti/Naan (5mm)	2 Pair	1	275.00	12.00	33.00	275.00
84	SS Saliya Stand 12"	Heavy Bottom	1	1750.00	12.00	210.00	1750.00
85	S.S Slicer with Wooden Handle		1	180.00	12.00	21.60	180.00
86	S.S Thali For Staff	4 Comp. Round	12	140.00	12.00	201.60	1680.00
87	S.S Whisk Large	12"	1	325.00	12.00	39.00	325.00
88	S.S Whisk Small	6"	1	180.00	12.00	21.60	180.00
89	Sanitizer Stand	DISPENSER - 800ml	2	1550.00	18.00	558.00	3100.00
90	Sharpening Stone	Carborundum	2	120.00	18.00	43.20	240.00
91	Squeeze Bottle Clear	500 ml Plastic	6	45.00	18.00	48.60	270.00
92	Steel Handi with Lid	10 ltrs	2	5500.00	12.00	1320.00	11000.00
93	Steel Handi with Lid	12 ltrs	2	6000.00	12.00	1440.00	12000.00
94	Steel Handi with Lid	14 ltrs	1	6600.00	12.00	792.00	6600.00
95	Steel Handi with Lid	16 ltrs	1	7400.00	12.00	888.00	7400.00
96	Steel Handi with Lid	20 ltrs	0	9500.00	12.00	0.00	0.00
97	Steel Handi with Lid	25 ltrs	0	10500.00	12.00	0.00	0.00
98	Steel Handi with Lid	30 ltrs	0	12500.00	12.00	0.00	0.00

99	Tea Urn 15ltr Double Wall	SS	1	2950.00	12.00	354.00	2950.00
100	Tin Cutter	Bonjour	2	6600.00	18.00	2376.00	13200.00
101	Vegetable Crate (Green -10 ; Blue - 2) with Jali	Aristo - JBC64225	12	600.00	18.00	1296.00	7200.00
102	Vegetable Food Processer	Jaipan Brand	1	6000.00	18.00	1080.00	6000.00
103	Vegetable Knife 8" (Red-3, Green-4, Blue-1)	Cartini	8	150.00	18.00	216.00	1200.00
104	Vegetable String Cutter Machine	China	2	1250.00	18.00	450.00	2500.00
105	Oven Gloves		0	500.00	18.00	0.00	0.00
106	Copper Beaten Bowl 12" Dia with MS stand		3	1950.00	12.00	702.00	5850.00
107	White Board 3ft X 2ft		1	1950.00	18.00	351.00	1950.00
108	Pin Board 3ft X 2ft		1	1250.00	18.00	225.00	1250.00
109	SS Stool		4	1100.00	12.00	528.00	4400.00
110	4 Compartmant Tray		4	325.00	18.00	234.00	1300.00
111	Ice Cream (Double Walled)		0	3500.00	18.00	0.00	0.00
112	Buffet Bullet		0	65.00	12.00	0.00	0.00
113	Measure cups Set Plastic		1	65.00	18.00	11.70	65.00
114	Measuring Jars Set Plastic set of 5		1	3500.00	18.00	630.00	3500.00
115	Pani Puri Dispenser 8 lit * 2 Manual		0	6000.00	18.00	0.00	0.00
116	Finger Bowl with Underliner		0	120.00	12.00	0.00	0.00
117	Cutlery Rack		2	325.00	18.00	117.00	650.00
118	Glass Jar with Copper Lid		0	45.00	18.00	0.00	0.00
119	Business Card - Fish Bowl		1	275.00	18.00	49.50	275.00
120	Ladder Aluminium - 6 Ft	local purchase	1	4500.00	12.00	540.00	4500.00
121	Food Crumber		0	60.00	18.00	0.00	0.00
122	Celfrost Microwave oven		2	32500.00	18.00	11700.00	65000.00
123	Pakad	18" Steel	1	275.00	18.00	49.50	275.00
124	Fruit scooper		4	180.00	18.00	129.60	720.00
125	Muslin cloth	MTS	10	75.00	5.00	37.50	750.00

TERMS :

- 1) **Payment** : 100% advance to confirm orders.
- 2) **Delivery** : Within 15-20 Days.
- 3) **Breakages** : covered ex our warehouse / showroom.
- 4) **Freight** : Extra as per actuals
- 5) **PACKING CHARGES EXTRA.**

GOODS TOTAL	697595.00
GST IGST	93024.30
TOTAL AMOUNT	790619.30
ROUND OFF	-0.30
AMOUNT	790619.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

QUOTATION

Seller:											
GODSKITCHEN HOSPITALITY PVT LTD											
CIN: U29300MH2002PTC135890											
246, KEWAL INDL. ESTATE, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL, MUMBAI 400013.											
T: 022-24901701/24901702 Email: sales@fortunehouseware.com											
www.godskitchen.co.in											
Buyer:											
DCPL											
Copper Chimney											
Bangalore											
Quotation No.:					GKHPL/24-25/4236						
Date:					18.12.2024						
Buyer's Reference:					Your email dated today						
Payment terms:					Advance with order						
Delivery Period:					Within 1 week						
Item Code	Description	Size	QTY	Rate	Discount %	Rate after Discount	GST %	Amount incldg. GST	HSN CODE		
	Peeler	Round Headed - Anjali	4	45.00	0%	45.00	18.0%	212.40			
	Atta & Maida Strainer Set	SS 12"	2	325.00	0%	325.00	12.0%	728.00			
	S/S Handi with Lid 16"	Heavy Bottom	2	3500.00	0%	3500.00	12.0%	7840.00			
	S/S Handi with Lid 18"		2	4500.00	0%	4500.00	12.0%	10080.00			
	S/S Handi with Lid 20"		1	4950.00	0%	4950.00	12.0%	5544.00			
	S/S Handi with Lid 22"		1	7500.00	0%	7500.00	12.0%	8400.00			
	Silicon Butter Brush		Large	4	125.00	0%	125.00	18.0%	590.00		
	Casserole SS Inside 20 Ltr. Air Tight	MAXELL	1	6000.00	30%	4200.00	12.0%	4704.00			
	Chopping Board Indian 1"	Green 2, Red 1, White 1	4	695.00	0%	695.00	18.0%	3280.40			
	Chopping Board Indian 2"	Butchery 2"brown	1	1550.00	0%	1550.00	18.0%	1829.00			
	Conical Jar SS with Handle	8 INCH	1	550.00	0%	550.00	12.0%	616.00			
	Cooker 22 ltr	Hawkins Big Boy	1	5750.00	0%	5750.00	12.0%	6440.00			
	Cooker 5 ltr	PRESTIGE	1	1850.00	0%	1850.00	12.0%	2072.00			
	Daboo (laddle) with Wooden Handle	Dia 4 1/2" SS	6	160.00	0%	160.00	12.0%	1075.20			
	Daboo (laddle) with Wooden Handle	Dia 9"chinese small handle	1	550.00	0%	550.00	12.0%	616.00			
	1/2 G.N Pan 8 inch with lid	ZANUFF	12	2790.00	30%	1953.00	12.0%	26248.32			
	1/2 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		60	1835.00	30%	1284.50	12.0%	86318.40			
	1/2 G.N Pan 6 inch with lid		36	2280.00	30%	1596.00	12.0%	64350.72			
	1/3 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		24	1540.00	30%	1078.00	12.0%	28976.64			
	1/6 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		36	1130.00	30%	791.00	12.0%	31893.12			
	1/1 G.N Pan 4 inch with lid		48	2940.00	30%	2058.00	12.0%	110638.08			
	1/1 G.N Pan 6 inch with lid		12	3735.00	30%	2614.50	12.0%	35138.88			
	Garbage Bin SS		100 ltrs	2	3275.00	0%	3275.00	12.0%	7336.00		
	Garbage Bin 240 Ltr		Aristo	2	3500.00	0%	3500.00	18.0%	8260.00		
	Garbage Bin 120 Ltr (Red1 + Green1)		Aristo	2	2500.00	0%	2500.00	18.0%	5900.00		
	Gas Lighter long handle12" (4 spark and 4 flar	National	4	100.00	0%	100.00	18.0%	472.00			
	Grater SS Oval 12"		1	450.00	0%	450.00	12.0%	504.00			
	Grater SS Square 6in1		1	150.00	0%	150.00	12.0%	168.00			
	Ice Cream Scooper 50gms	Gel layered Aluminium Non Stick	1	190.00	0%	190.00	12.0%	212.80			
	Juice Strainer 10"	Double Net	2	360.00	0%	360.00	12.0%	806.40			
	Kadai SS 20" with Handle		1	3250.00	0%	3250.00	12.0%	3640.00			
	Kadai SS 23" with Handle				0%	0.00	12.0%	0.00			
	Kadai SS 23" w/o Handle (Milk Kadhai)		1	4250.00	0%	4250.00	12.0%	4760.00			
	Kitchen Paper Roll Stand	Heavy Duty	3	1950.00	0%	1950.00	18.0%	6903.00			
	Knife Chopper SS 7" Heavy Duty	Diamond Kitchen	1	400.00	0%	400.00	18.0%	472.00			
	KOT Rail Aluminium (Tab Grabber)	24"	4	375.00	0%	375.00	12.0%	1680.00			
	S/S Lagaan with Lid	17" Dia, 6"H	1	2970.00	0%	2970.00	12.0%	3326.40			
	S/S Lagaan with Lid	20" Dia, 6"H	1	4345.00	0%	4345.00	12.0%	4866.40			
	S/S Fry pan 14"	With Wooden Handle	6	950.00	0%	950.00	12.0%	6384.00			
	S/S Fry pan 16"		2	1200.00	0%	1200.00	12.0%	2688.00			
	S/S Fry pan 18"		1	1450.00	0%	1450.00	12.0%	1624.00			
	S/S Sauce Pan 10"		1	800.00	0%	800.00	12.0%	896.00			
	S/S Sauce Pan 12"		1	1175.00	0%	1175.00	12.0%	1316.00			
	MS Hamandasta Big (Heavy)	2.5 ltrs	1	550.00	0%	550.00	12.0%	616.00			
	M.S Stand 28" Legs	20" Dia (Ghoda)	1	950.00	0%	950.00	12.0%	1064.00			
	M.S. Tawa	18" Heavy		600.00	0%	600.00	12.0%	0.00			
	Mixer Sujata	750 watts	1	5450.00	0%	5450.00	18.0%	6431.00			
	Non Stick Pan 14"	30CM FUTURA	1	1310.00	0%	1310.00	12.0%	1467.20			
	Crate (Red) w/o Perforation (Closed)	Aristo - CC64225	2	725.00	0%	725.00	18.0%	1711.00			
	Papad Jali	24" x 24"	1	375.00	0%	375.00	12.0%	420.00			
302	Lock & Fresh Jar	2.2 ltrs	12	221.00	25%	165.75	18.0%	2347.02			
303	Lock & Fresh Jar	3.3 ltrs	12	263.00	25%	197.25	18.0%	2793.06			
304	Lock & Fresh Jar	4.4 ltrs	6	304.00	25%	228.00	18.0%	1614.24			
	Powder Sprinkler with Handle		4	100.00	0%	100.00	12.0%	448.00			
	Roomali Belan 22"	FIBRE	1	750.00	0%	750.00	18.0%	885.00			
	Roomali Tawa MS 18"	Heavy Duty Hammered	1	1500.00	0%	1500.00	12.0%	1680.00			
	S.S Bowl 10" 1 kg		12	190.00	0%	190.00	12.0%	2553.60			
	S.S Bowl 11" 2 kg		12	210.00	0%	210.00	12.0%	2822.40			
	S.S Bowl 8"		24	125.00	0%	125.00	12.0%	3360.00			
	S.S Daba 1 kg ROUND		12	115.00	0%	115.00	12.0%	1545.60			
	S.S Daba 15 kg SQUARE	Light Weight	6	875.00	0%	875.00	12.0%	5880.00			
	S.S Daba 2 kg ROUND		12	180.00	0%	180.00	12.0%	2419.20			
	S.S Frying Jhara 7"	SS Handle	1	80.00	0%	80.00	18.0%	94.40			
	S.S Frying Jhara 10"	SS Handle	1	150.00	0%	150.00	18.0%	177.00			
	S.S Glass Tea 7"	Staff glass	12	23.00	0%	23.00	12.0%	309.12			
	Lemon Squeezer - Aluminium	Jasper	2	130.00	0%	130.00	12.0%	291.20			
	S.S Masala Peti 12 compartment	1 ltr x 12	2	2100.00	0%	2100.00	12.0%	4704.00			
	S.S Oval Donga 01 Portion	Plain			0%	0.00	12.0%	0.00			
	S.S Oval Donga 02 Portion	Plain			0%	0.00	12.0%	0.00			
	S.S Oval Platter 01 Portion	25CMS	18	105.00	0%	105.00	12.0%	2116.80			
	S.S Oval Platter 02 Portion	35CMS	18	155.00	0%	155.00	12.0%	3124.80			
	S.S Palta 2 feet	SS Handle	2	250.00	0%	250.00	12.0%	560.00			
	S.S Palta 3 feet		1	350.00	0%	350.00	12.0%	392.00			
	S.S Rice Strainer 12"	With Base (Stand)	1	225.00	0%	225.00	12.0%	252.00			
	S.S Rice Strainer 20"		1	1750.00	0%	1750.00	12.0%	1960.00			
	S.S Rice Strainer 22"		Colander			0%	0.00	12.0%	0.00		
	S.S Saliya 4 mm round dia	38" Height	12	60.00	0%	60.00	12.0%	806.40			
	S.S Saliya 4 mm square side		12	85.00	0%	85.00	12.0%	1142.40			
	S.S Saliya 5 mm round dia		12	80.00	0%	80.00	12.0%	1075.20			
	S.S Saliya 6 mm round dia		18	100.00	0%	100.00	12.0%	2016.00			

